SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
LOCATION OF WORK• FAP 719 / u. s. 150 FAP 719 / u. s. 150
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
S. N. 010-8150 S. N. 010-8149
S. N. 010-8153
RURAL 2-LANE URBAN 2-LANE
FUNDING BREAK OUT• 801/. FED 801/. FED
20"/. STATE 201/. STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE• 0004 0004
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
61133200' FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS, 3' DIA EACH 4.0 0. 0 4. 0
61140100. STORM SEWER I SPECIAL>. 10" FOOT 6. 0 6. 0 0. 0
61140200' STORM SEWER I SPECIAL>, 12" FOOT 3. 0 3, 0 o. 0
61140400. STORM SEWER I SPECIAL> 15" FOOT 63.0 0.0 63.0
• 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS FOOT 275.0 275,0 o. 0
• 63000007 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE B, 6 FOOT POST FOOT 100, 0 100.0 0. 0
• 63000030 STRONG POST GUARDRAIL ATTACHED TO CULVERT FOOT 25.0 25.0 0. 0
• 63100167- TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 I SPECIAL! TANGENT EACH 4. 0 4. 0 0. 0
• 63100169· TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 ISPECIALI FLARED EACH 1.0 1.0 0.0
63200310, GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 675. 0 675.0 0,0
63500105 DELINEATORS EACH 4. 0 2. 0 2. 0
,t 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 583. 0 583.0 0. 0
'I 6690045� SPECIAL WASTE PLANS AND REPORTS L SUM 1.0 o. 7 o. 3
� Ii 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 6. 0 4.0 2. 0
• SPECIAL TY ITEM
F[LE NAME c USER NAME a BakerCR DESIGNED REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES �-f{.-1 SECTION COUNTY IJHi:l\�I s�zp
p�,, \ 1L084E6!01NTEG.1ll ,no,s.gov,PWIDOT'\Oo uments\lDOT Offices\Oiotr,ct 5\.ProJ,act,;\D57 El)R;tlWNOate>\fles1gn\El570620-sht·SOO.dgn REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS 119 I 13CR CHAMPAIGN I 109 I 7
PLOT SCALE a 40,00<)0 '/ 1n, CHECKED REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 70620
SM00ELNAME$ PLOT DATE • 3/21/2018 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET 4 OF 6 SHEETSI STA, TO STA, ILLINOISI FEO. AlO PROJECT
REV. 6/4/18
mutzbauerbp
Line
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
719  CHAMPAIGN 109  21
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
         13CR
CONTRACT NO. 70620
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 5\Projects\D570620\CADData\Design\D570620-sht-schedule.dgn
BakerCRUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/21/2018
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
    SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
SHEET  5 OF 8  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-$MODELNAME$
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
PIPE CULVERT SCHEDULE
542A0229 542D0223 54213669 54261718 61101011 61101017 61140100 61140200 61140400